HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6600F&USG6700F Series AI Firewalls
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6600F&USG6700F
Series AI Firewalls
As digitalization is sweeping the world, extensive connections, explosive growth of
data, and booming intelligent applications are profoundly changing the way we live
and work. Enterprise services are going digital and moving to the cloud, which
promotes the transformation of enterprise networks while bringing greater
challenges to network security. As threats increase, unknown threats are ever-

External Storage Optional, SATA (1 x 2.5 inch) supported, 240GB/480GB/960GB/1.92TB/3.84TB, hot-swappable
Power Supply（AC） 100V～240V，50Hz/60Hz
Maximum power consumption of the machine 179.1 W 183W
Power Supplies Dual AC power supplies
Operating Environment (Temperature/Humidity)
Temperature: 0°C to 45°C
Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Non-operating Environment
Temperature: –40°C to +70°C
Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Installation Type Rack
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6600F&USG6700F Series AI Firewalls
USG6615F USG6615F-AC USG6615F AC Host (8*GE COMBO + 4*GE RJ45 + 4*GE SFP + 6*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
USG6725F USG6725F-AC USG6725F AC Host (4*QSFP28 + 16*ZSFP+ + 8*SFP+,,2 AC power supplies)
Function License
Virtual Firewall LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-20 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-100 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
SSL VPN LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-100 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-200 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (200 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-500 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (500 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-1000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (1000 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-2000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (2000 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-5000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (5000 Users)
12
Model
1.Some 100GE interfaces and 25GE interfaces of USG6710F and USG6715F are mutually exclusive.
2. Some 100GE interfaces and 25GE interfaces of USG6725F are mutually exclusive.